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S.No Name Category: 
SC/ST/OBC/PwD/EW
S

UGC ADHOC 
Category

Email

1 Dr. Neetu singh Tomar EWS I ns.sengar66@gmail.com

2 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI GENERAL I abhisheksocio1991@gmail.com

3 PRATYASHA SAHOO OBC I pratyashasahoo24@gmail.com

4 SURAJ BERI OBC I criticalsun@gmail.com

5 MADHUSMITA SAHOO OBC I madhusmita20@gmail.com

6 SUDAY NARAYAN PRASAD OBC I suday.psc@gmail.com

7 Shamsher Alam OBC I shamsheralamalig@gmail.com

8 Sanjuna.M OBC I sanjuna@gmail.com

9 Manjula Maurya OBC I manjulasociology@gmail.com
10 Bhawna Shivan SC I bhawna.shivan@bharati.du.ac.in

11 DHIREN KUMAR SAHOO SC I d.kumarjnu@gmail.com

12 Binu Sundas SC I binusundas@gmail.com

13 Neeraj Kumar SC I neeraj_bin@hotmail.com

14 JYOTI BALA SC I jyotijnu5@gmail.com

15 DWIJIRI RAMCHIARY ST I dwijirimini@gmail.com

16 Pooja Tripathi UR I ptripathi809@gmail.com

17 Abdul Qaiyum UR I qaiyum.jnu@gmail.com

18 DEVAKI NANDAN MISHRA UR I devakinandanbhu@gmail.com

19 Dhivya Janarthanan UR I dhivya1janarthanan@gmail.com

20 Garima Yadav UR I gariyadav@gmail.com

21 Jessy K Philip UR I tojessyk@gmail.com

22 MANAS UPADHYAY UR I manasupadhyay2920@gmail.com

23 Manpreet Kaur UR I manpreet9588@gmail.com

24 Manpreet Singh Dhillon UR I dhillonesque@gmail.com

25 Meha Thakore UR I meha.thakore2@gmail.com

26 Priyadarsini Samantaray UR I priyajnu123@gmail.com

27 Raihana Azmeera Sultana UR I raisociology@gmail.com

28 Ritika Gulyani UR I gulyani.ritika15@gmail.com

29
SAVITA
 PANA

UR I savitanandal85j@gmail.com

30 SHARMISTHA MALLICK UR I sharmistha.mallick@gmail.com

31 Sinjini Mukherjee UR I sinjini.m@gmail.com

32 Aatina Nasir Malik UR I aatinamalik@gmail.com

33 Akhilesh Pathak UR I apathak50@gmail.com

34 Anuragini Shreeya UR I anuragini88@gmail.com

35 Rituparna Patgiri UR I missrituparnapatgiri@gmail.com

36 Rituraj Sharma UR I rituraj.sharma23@gmail.com

37 NIDHI BALYAN UR I nidhibalyan90@gmail.com

38 dr chhaya UR I pk24852485@gmail.com

39 PREETI UR I preetnain90@gmail.com

40 Priyadarsini Samantaray UR I priyajnu123@gmail.com

41 Malvika Sharma UR I malvikasharma58@gmail.com

42 RASHI BHARGAVA UR I rashi.bhargava16@gmail.com

43 Pooja Tripathi UR I ptripathi809@gmail.com

44 ARCHANA EWS II archanasingh2603@gmail.com

45 DOLLY EWS II dollyhirani05@gmail.com
46 Pankaj Upadhyay EWS II 2upankaj@gmail.com
47 JAWED AKHATAR EWS II jawed1792@gmail.com
48 Ankita Mookherjee None of the above II ankitamookherjee@gmail.com
49 Bishnu Pratap Mishra None of the above II bpmbhu@gmail.com
50 Shashwati Ghose None of the above II shashwati1@gmail.com
51 Jeuty Thakur None of the above II jeutythakur16@gmail.com
52 Anil Kumar OBC II anilstate@gmail.com

53 Karam Sapana Devi OBC II karamsapana@gmail.com

54 Vikrant Kumar OBC II vikrantjnu@gmail.com

55 Kalyani OBC II kalyani.official.5@gmail.com

56 SHAHSHWAT KUMAR OBC II shashwat@spm.du.ac.in

57 AKHILESH KUMAR OBC II arroshan2007@gmail.com

58 Nupurnima Yadav OBC II Nupurnima.yadav@gmail.com

59 Thounaojam Somokanta OBC II somocug@gmail.com

60 Jyoti Chaudhary OBC II tanwar.jyoti06@gmail.com

61 sweta OBC II sweta.dolli@gmail.com

http://S.No


62 tanisha gogoi OBC II gogoitanisha@gmail.com

63 Twinkle Siwach OBC II drtwinklesiwach@gmail.com
64 Chingangbam Newgold Devi OBC II newgoldch@gmail.com

65 Shree Kant Jaiswal OBC II shrikant2187@gmail.com

66 Priya Ranjan OBC II priyaranjanmuni@gmail.com

67 Ram Sajivan Pal OBC II rmsajivan@gmail.com
68 RAMASHRAYA YADAV OBC II rahuly182001@gmail.com
69 Snehlata sharma OBC II snehsharma8739@gmail.com
70 Kishor Kumar Podh OBC II kkpodh@gmail.com

71 Manish Beniwal PwD II manishbeniwal326@gmail.com

72 Ritu Singh SC II 91singhritu@gmail.com

73 Savita Gautam SC II savitagautam111@gmail.com

74 Meenakshi Gautam SC II meenakshigtm@gmail.com

75 PREETI SANSIYA SC II preetisansiya@yahoo.com

76 SANIL M N SC II sanilmalikapurathneekandan@gmail.com

77 SEEMA TAMTA SC II consulseema@gmail.com

78 Kshetrimayum Nomita Devi SC II kshetrinomi.1990@gmail.com

79 Chandra Verma SC II chandraverma676@gmail.com

80 SARITA GAUTAM SC II saritagautam222@gmail.com

81 Madhulika Sonkar SC II madhulika.sonkar@gmail.com

82 SUBHASH KUMAR SC II subhash9648@gmail.com
83 KURUKHETRA DIP SC+PWD II kurukhetra.jnu@gmail.com

84 D CAROLINE PATTON ST II carolinepttn6@gmail.com

85 M. Kamminthang ST II kamminthang@gmail.com

86 Thuanbina Gangmei ST II thuangangmei@gmail.com

87 Dr. Veronica Khangchian ST II verokarujiliu@gmail.com

88 Usha Bharti Singh UR II ushasingh009@gmail.com

89 SABAH KHAN UR II sabahkhan.912@gmail.com

90 POOJA KUMARI UR II pangotrapooja@gmail.com

91 ABBAS MOHD UR II abbas_hcu@yahoo.com

92 Amishi Panwar UR II amishipanwar@gmail.com

93 Aruna Grover UR II agrover@maitreyi.du.ac.in

94 Arvind Rana UR II arvindrana1977@gmail.com

95 CHARU SAWHNEY UR II charusawhney@yahoo.co.in

96 Chayanika Pal UR II chayanikap@gmail.com

97 Devika Mittal UR II devikamittal31@gmail.com

98 Geetika Bapna UR II geetikabapna@gmail.com

99 Khushbu Singh UR II sabiankhushbu@gmail.com

100 Mansi Rakesh UR II mansiirk@gmail.com

101 PRAN VEER SINGH UR II pran084@gmail.com

102 Ravinder Singh UR II drravindersingh18@gmail.com

103 SABA FIRDAUS UR II firdaus.saba@gmail.com

104 Sebanti Chatterjee UR II sebanti18c@gmail.com

105 shital sharma UR II shital.sharma.bhu@gmail.com

106 Srirupa Bhattacharya UR II srirupa.online@gmail.com

107 Urmi Bhattacharyya UR II urmi.jnu@gmail.com

108 Ankita Chatterjee UR II ankichatterjee1@gmail.com

109 BASRE AFSHAN UR II badre.afshan86@gmail.com

110 Dr. Srishti Kumar UR II srishtikumar684@gmail.com

111 Rai Ganguly UR II ganguly.rai@gmail.com

112 Sudeshna Devi UR II sudeshnau1@gmail.com

113 MANMEET RANDHAWA EWS III randhawamanmeet94@gmail.com

114 Amrendra Kumar Singh EWS III amrendrasingh.jnu@gmail.com

115 ANKITA SINGH EWS III ankita181995@gmail.com

116 Bijayani Mishra EWS III mishrabijayani.07@gmail.com

117 KM Priyanka Danu EWS III priyankadanu28429@gmail.com
118 Mridula Muralidharan EWS III mridula.m.97@gmail.com
119 Rahul Jha EWS III rahul.jha1803@gmail.com
120 MANISH TYAGI GENERAL III tyagimanish181@gmail.com

121 ABIR MISRA GENERAL III abir.misra@gmail.com
122 Naresh Phogat General III nareshphogat@yahoo.com
123 Saket Bihari General III saketbihari.96@gmail.com
124 Bhumika Aggarwal None of the above III bhumikaagg97@gmail.com
125 Koumudi Mahanta None of the above III koumudi296@gmail.com



126 Mansi None of the above III mansi3bisla@gmail.com
127 SUMRA ALAM None of the above III sumra.alam95@gmail.com
128 SHUBHIKA KAPOOR None of the above III shubhikakapoor99@gmail.com
129 Vidushi Gupta None of the above III vidushigupta18@gmail.com
130 U B Dhathri None of the above III dhathri.ub@gmail.com
131 Riya Sharma None of the above III contact@riyasharma.com
132 AMRATHA LEKSHMI A J None of the above III amrathal1999@gmail.com
133 Korada Phani Shreekant None of the above III phani.shreekant@gmail.com
134 ABHIPSHA RAY None of the above III ishuria0@gmail.com
135 Richa Biswal None of the above III biswalricha01@gmail.com
136 Akanksha Nand Arya OBC III aryajollyarya31@gmail.com

137 AKANSHA SINGH OBC III akanshaapril29@gmail.com

138 AMARJIT SINGH OBC III amardagar21@gmail.com

139 Amritpal Kaur OBC III amrtplkr.123@gmail.com

140 ANINDITA BORAH OBC III anindita.jb@gmail.com

141 Antora Borah OBC III antoraborah88@gmail.com

142 Anuradha Singh OBC III anuradhas814@gmail.com

143 Bharat Hun OBC III bharathun6@gmail.com

144 GYAN PRAKASH OBC III gyan.prakash.2295@gmail.com

145 Helal Uddin Shah OBC III helaluddinshah1290@gmail.com

146 Madhu Bala OBC III madhu.baghel1392@gmail.com

147 Mustafiz Ul Hasan OBC III mustafizulhasan@gmail.com

148 NEELAM SHARMA OBC III neelamsharma2189@gmail.com

149 Pawan Singh Harsana OBC III pawanharsana25@gmail.com

150
PRADUMN SINGH
 i

OBC III pradhuman.tammu@gmail.com

151 Preeti Raj OBC III raj.preeti19@yahoo.com

152 Shilpi Shikha Phukan OBC III sphukan10@gmail.com

153 SONIA KUMARI OBC III ink.sonia@gmail.com

154 Sundaresha D S OBC III dssundresh@gmail.com

155 SURENDRA KUMAR JANDU OBC III surendrajandu@gmail.com

156
SWATI SOURAV
 D/o M S Gandharva,

OBC III swatisourav17@gmail.com

157 VINAY KUMAR GUPTA OBC III vinay.jnu.sss@gmail.com

158 Santosh Kumar OBC III santoshkn17@gmail.com

159 KOMAL YADAV OBC III jnu.komal@gmail.com

160 Rupal yadav OBC III rupaly221@gmail.com

161 Sneha Smita Bora OBC III snehasmitabora83@gmail.com

162 RAMASHRAY SINGH YADAV OBC III rayahope007@gmail.com

163 Harshita Swami OBC III swami.harshita16@gmail.com

164 Sarita kumari OBC III kashyapsarita910@gmail.com

165 Sophia Lisam OBC III sofee.lisa@gmail.com

166 AKANKSHA VERMA OBC III akankshaverma935@gmail.com

167 REENA DEVI OBC III reenabharal83@gmail.com

168 Diwakar Soni OBC III diwakar.soni3139@gmail.com

169 Dinesh Rajak OBC III dineshrajak02016@gmail.com

170 Deeksha Gangwar OBC III deekshagangwar5@gmail.com

171 Ridhima Kapoor OBC III ridhima1364@gmail.com

172 Neetu Yadav OBC III yadavneetu933@gmail.com

173 GOPI T OBC III gopitadaka@gmail.com

174 Nishaa Ghosh OBC III nishaaghosh63@gmail.com

175 Snehashish Das OBC III mx.snehashish@gmail.com

176 Chabungbam Babina Devi OBC III ch.babina@gmail.com

177 MUHAMMED SALIH V P OBC III vpmuhammedsalih@gmail.com

178 Prajjwal Yadav OBC III prajjwalyadav786@gmail.com
179 ABHISHEK OBC III abhishekhpshimla@gmail.com
180 SANJIV KUMAR OBC III sanjiv25.jnu@gmail.com
181 DEEKSHA GANGWAR OBC III deekshagangwar5@gmail.com
182 PRATIKSHA DEY OBC III pratikshadey77@gmail.com
183 Harsh Nagar OBC III harshnagarsoc@gmail.com
184 RAMESH BABU M PH III babujicm@gmail.com

185 Amit Kayal SC III amitkayal1996@gmail.com

186 Amit Gautam SC III amit05096times@gmail.com

187 KANCHAN BISWAS SC III kanchan.biswas2@gmail.com

188 Kumud Ranjan SC III kumudranjan25@gmail.com



189 PRIYA DARSHANI SC III darshinipriya784@gmail.com

190 RAKHI SC III rakhidhaka17@gmail.com

191 SHWETA SC III Shweta96richa@gmail.com

192 SUNIDHI MADHUKAR PACHARNESC III sunidhipacharne@gmail.com

193 Nivedita N SC III nivedita.narendar@gmail.com

194 Diptirekha Das SC III diptirekha16@gmail.com

195 Ashish Chopra SC III ashishchopra717@gmail.com

196 Abhivyakti Vivek SC III abhivyaktivivek@gmail.com

197 Akash Suna SC III akashsuna54@gmail.com

198 KARISHMEETA DAS SC III karishmeeta04@gmail.com

199 Himadri Sekhar Mistri SC III redpluck@gmail.com

200 ABHISHEK KUMAR SC III abhiabhi.kr121@gmail.com

201 G OM ANIRUDH SC III omanirudh5@gmail.com
202 Anvita Singh SC III singhanvita23@gmail.com
203 SHIVAM MOGHA SC III shivammogha.jnu@gmail.com
204 Anand SC III anandmehra444@gmail.com
205 RIYA SC III riyaluthra2611@gmail.com
206 Pushpender SC III pushpender4191@gmail.com
207 Dhriti Sonowal ST III sonowal.dhriti@gmail.com

208 G THANGKHANSUAN ST III gualnam96@gmail.com

209 NEHA MEENA ST III susawat1991@gmail.com

210 SHIVANI RAJPUT ST III shivanilsr.rajput@gmail.com

211 NARESH VANKUDOTH ST III nareshvankudoth@gmail.com

212 Yaminie Sharma ST III yaminiesharma@gmail.com

213 Gabriella Thempineng Tungdim ST III tungdimgabriella@gmail.com

214 Materou L ST III lmaterou@gmail.com
215 Premrose Abonmai ST III premroseabonmai66@gmail.com
216 Pazhiiphro pfotte ST III pazhiiphro225@gmail.com
217 Nishi Gupta Unreserved III nishigupta0605@gmail.com

218 Riona Basu UR III riona.basu@gmail.com

219 AAYUSHI SHARMA UR III aayushi1129@gmail.com

220 Abdullah A Rahman UR III aarahman9628@gmail.com

221 ADITI KRISHNA UR III aditi.krishna6@gmail.com

222 AISHANI KHURANA UR III khuranaaishani@gmail.com

223 Alyas Ahmed Khan UR III khanalyas99@gmail.com

224 Anayika Chopra UR III anayikachopra@gmail.com

225 Anu K Antony UR III anukantony@gmail.com

226 Anupama Ramakrishnan UR III mhalsabai@yahoo.co.uk

227 ANUPAMA.A.R UR III anupama226@gmail.com

228 Apoorva Pandey UR III apoorvapandey0509@gmail.com

229 Areeb Rizvi UR III areebnazreth@gmail.com

230 Arnav Sethi UR III arnav.sethi96@gmail.com

231 Arushi Raj UR III arushi.raj10@gmail.com

232 Banhishikha Ghosh UR III gbanhishikha@gmail.com

233 Chayanika Priyam UR III cp.chaya@gmail.com

234 Deepali Datta UR III deepalidatta14@gmail.com

235 Devika Singh UR III devikashekhawat16@gmail.com

236 Dhruv Gautam UR III gautam.dhruv@gmail.com

237 Diksha Narang UR III diksha.narang12@gmail.com

238 Garima Rath UR III barsha.garima26@gmail.com

239 Jasmine UR III brilliant.jasmine@gmail.com

240 Mihika Banerjee UR III mihika.banerjee26@gmail.com

241 Mrigank Magotra UR III mrigankmagotra@gmail.com

242 Neymat Chadha UR III neymat68@gmail.com

243 NIHAL RAJ UR III nihalraj.pathak@gmail.com

244 niharika jaiswal UR III niharika.27.j@gmail.com

245 NIKITA MALHAN UR III nikitamalhan1@gmail.com

246 Prakriti Aprajita UR III prakritiaprajita@gmail.com

247 Pratichi Majumdar UR III pratichi.majumdar@gmail.com

248 Priti Laishram UR III pritilaishram@gmail.com

249 Quratulain Mushtaque UR III qmushtaque95@gmail.com

250 RAJIV KUMAR MISHRA UR III rajiv.csss@gmail.com

251 Ruchika Ranwa UR III ruchika.ranwa@gmail.com

252 Sabiha Mazid UR III moisabiha@gmail.com



253 Sampurna Das UR III sampurnasoc@gmail.com

254 Sandipan Mitra UR III sandipanmitra61@gmail.com

255 SARGAM SHARMA UR III splendid.sargam@gmail.com

256 Satyanand Jha Vatsa UR III snjv065@gmail.com

257 SAUMYA TIWARI UR III stiwari2710@gmail.com

258 Shivani sharma UR III shivani270.ss@gmail.com

259 Smriti Gupta UR III smritigupta13@gmail.com

260 Soumodip Sinha UR III soumodipsinha@gmail.com

261 Srijana Sidharth UR III srijanasidharth@gmail.com

262 Sujata Jha UR III sujata.jha85@gmail.com

263
SWAYAMSHREE MISHRA
 2

UR III swayamshree@gmail.com

264 Tathagato Ganguly UR III tathagatoganguly@gmail.com

265 vikas sharma UR III VIKASSOC@OUTLOK.COM

266 Vinay Brandon UR III brandon.vinay@gmail.com

267 WASEEM AKBER UR III waseemakber01@gmail.com

268 Bharti Shokeen UR III shokeenbharti14@gmail.com

269 Shakti Shukla UR III shaktishukla270193@gmail.com

270 SANJAY SINGH UR III singh.sanjay202001@gmail.com

271 SHIPRA MALHOTRA UR III shipramalhotra2022@gmail.com

272 Ashwarya Chowdhary UR III ashwaryachowdhary06@gmail.com

273 Bhat Khalid Bashir UR III ikhalidbhat@gmail.com

274 APOORVA SINHA UR III apoorva.lis23@gmail.com

275 Neelakshi Talukdar UR III neelakshi.talukdar19@gmail.com

276 STEFFI DUHAN UR III steffiduhan@gmail.com

277 Geetanjali Atri UR III gitanjaliatri@gmail.com

278 Arshjot Kaur Bedi UR III jot22arsh@gmail.com

279 PRITILATA MISHRA UR III pritilata099@gmail.com

280 Sanam Sharief Khan UR III khnsnm07@gmail.com

281 Sushant Gaurav UR III gauravsushant@gmail.com

282 Devarati Chakrabarti UR III devaratichakrabarti@gmail.com

283 Anna Zacharias UR III annazacha@gmail.com

284 Daisy Barman UR III daisybarman5@gmail.com

285 Sabah Maharaj UR III sabahmaharaj@gmail.com

286 PRIYANKA TAHBILDAR UR III priyankatahbildardu@gmail.com

287 Paridhi Gupta UR III paridhigupta904@gmail.com

288 SAGAR DEY EWS IV sagardey092@gmail.com

289 Vikash Sharan EWS IV shanamvikash95@gmail.com

290 Judhajit Mukherjee None of the above IV judhajit93@gmail.com
291 Harshvardhan Tripathy None of the above IV harshtripathy2005@gmail.com
292 Meenakshi None of the above IV minks91@gmail.com
293 Remya Ann Mathew None of the above IV annmat12@yahoo.co.in
294 Tejaswi None of the above IV tejaswi.chhatwal@gmail.com
295 RICHA SINGH OBC IV richadolly1990@gmail.com

296 Binit Gurung OBC IV vinit.tamu720@gmail.com

297 BUTA SINGH OBC IV butasingh101@gmail.com

298 Deepak ojha OBC IV deepakjha.448@gmail.com

299 HARSH WARDHAN KUMAR OBC IV wardhan1979@gmail.com

300 Heena Khari OBC IV heenakhari@yahoo.in

301 KAVITA KIRAN OBC IV kavitakiran163@gmail.com

302 Mohammad Shadab OBC IV mshussain83@rediffmail.com

303 Ravindra Karnena OBC IV rkarnena@gmail.com

304 Shibu Kumar OBC IV SHIBUDOCUMENT@GMAIL.COM

305 SHIVANGI PATEL OBC IV tarak.shivangi@gmail.com

306 Yashasvi Chaurasia OBC IV yashasvichaurasia@gmail.com

307 Priyambada Shah OBC IV priyambada.dse@gmail.com

308 Yoosuf Ali. M.P OBC IV mpvanimel@gmail.com

309 Ayushi Kiran OBC IV ayushikiran94@gmail.com

310 Beauty Thounaojam OBC IV beautythounaojam@gmail.com

311 Vrishnika Singh OBC IV Vrishnika@gmail.com

312 Deepak yadav OBC IV deepak930yadav@gmail.com

313 RAKHSHANDA NAWAZ OBC IV rakhshanda.mh@gmail.com

314 Shivam Chaurasia OBC IV jnushivam@gmail.com

315 asha OBC IV sunshinesahu21@gmail.com



316 Shikha Sourav OBC IV shikha.sourav28@gmail.com

317 narendra kumar OBC IV narendra1k@gmail.com

318 KARTHIK LAKSHMAN S OBC IV karthiklakshman666@gmail.com

319 SANTOSH KUMARI RASTOGI OBC IV santoshsantoshrastogi@gmail.com

320 DHIRENDRA KUMAR SAHOO OBC IV dhirendrahcu@gmail.com
321 MUHAMMED IQBAL KC OBC IV iqbalvavad@gmail.com
322 Rupak Verma OBC IV vermarupak20@gmail.com
323 KM. DURGAVATI PATEL OBC IV dipali.chaudhry2015@gmail.com
324 Pusham Azad Babu OBC IV azadibungo@gmail.com
325 Brijendra Singh PH IV brijendra.iitn@gmail.com

326 SONU CHAUHAN PwD IV sonuchauhan9136@gmail.com

327 BALAPPAGARI DEVARAJ SC IV devarajhcu@gmail.com

328 Akanksha SC IV akankshaindora@gmail.com

329 Antasa Vairagya SC IV antasa.vairagya@gmail.com

330 NARENDRA KUMAR SC IV yuddhanarendra.jnu@gmail.com

331 PRADEEP RAM SC IV pradeep.ohm@gmail.com

332 PRIYANKA DEVI KSHETRIMAYUMSC IV priyanka.kshetri28@gmail.com

333 Rajat Kumar SC IV rajjat.kr@gmail.com

334 Sachin Sourabh SC IV sachinowen@gmail.com

335 SAMEER SC IV sameersagar0452@gmail.com

336 Seema Mahi SC IV s_mahi12@yahoo.co.in

337 SHIVANI SC IV shivani.sinhmar30@gmail.com

338 Supana Bagdas SC IV supana.bagdas@gmail.com

339 Puneet Repalle SC IV puneetrepalle@gmail.com

340 Aparna Anand SC IV aparnaanand301992@gmail.com

341 SANDEEP KUMAR SC IV sandyy2389@gmail.com

342 Neelima SC IV neelima1694@gmail.com

343 Mukesh Kumar SC IV samvad2k4@gmail.com

344 GARIMA RAWAL SC IV garimarawal09@gmail.com
345 Mamta Mathur SC IV mamta.mathur1996@gmail.com
346 DEEPALI APARAJITA DUNGDUNGST IV deepali.apa@gmail.com

347 Jasmine Maringmei ST IV jasminemaringmei@gmail.com

348
LYNA H. MISAO
 KOYNA

ST IV lynamisao143@gmail.com

349 Sital Baa ST IV sitalssamy@gmail.com

350 Chinggelniang ST IV chinggel@gmail.com

351 Rinzing Ongmu Sherpa ST IV rinzing.ongmu93@gmail.com

352 Adazia Ophrii ST IV adaziaophrii@gmail.com
353 Divya Elizabeth Mathew UR IV divya1995mathew@gmail.com

354 Srijan Butola UR IV srijan.butola.off@gmail.com

355 Aashti Salman UR IV ashtisalman.83@gmail.com

356 Abhijit Kaur UR IV kaur.abhijit95@gmail.com

357 Amit Jain UR IV amitjainho@yahoo.com

358 ANINDITA CHAKRABARTY UR IV anindita.chakrabarty60@gmail.com

359 ARATRIKA BHADRA UR IV aratrika02f@gmail.com

360 Arup Bezbaruah UR IV aaarup.b@gmail.com
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